PPV weidinger

Socket with 1/4" drive, 9/32" x 23 mm

Hand and machine socket wrench insert (ISO 2725 part 3) from Wera enables use in
manual and machine operation. With Take it easy tool finder with color coding by size - for
finding the required tool quickly and easily. Easy to grip, even with oily hands. With ball
catch groove. For hexagon head bolts and nuts. Made from matt chrome vanadium.

« 1/4" Zyklop sockets

« For manual and machine operation (non-impact)

« Knurling at the rear end for a good grip for manual operation

« With ball catch groove

« With Take it easy tool finder: color coding according to size

Item no. WL87987

Model 8790 HMA Zyklop
Manufacturer WERA

Manufacturer article no. 05003517001

GPSR manufacturer data WERA Werkzeuge GmbH

Korzerter Strasse 21-25
DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg
www.wera.de
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Length

Width

Height

Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Sales unit

Content unit

Product series

VDE

Screw type

ESD compliant

Tool length

Wrench size

Other versions

Item no.
WL87992
WL87986
WL87990
WL87984
WL87972
WL44749
WL87973
WL87974
WL87988
WL87975
WL87976
WL87991
WL87985
WL87977
WL87978
WL87993

PV weidinger

90 mm

44 mm

20 mm

90 mm

44 mm

20 mm

1 piece

1 piece
8790 HMA
no
hexagonal
no

23 mm

9/32"

Wrench size
172"
174"
3/8"
3/16"

4 mm
4.5 mm
5 mm
55 mm
5/16"

6 mm
7 mm
7/16"
7/32"

8 mm
9 mm

9/16"
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87992
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87992
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87986
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87986
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87990
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87990
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87984
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87984
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87972
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87972
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44749
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl44749
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87973
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87973
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87974
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87974
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87988
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87988
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87975
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87975
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87976
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87976
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87991
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87991
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87985
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87985
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87977
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87977
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87978
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87978
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87993
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87993

PPV weidinger

WL87987 e
WL87979 10 mm
WL87980 p—
WL87989 1/32"
WL87981 P—
WL87982 3 mm
WL87983 S
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87989
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87981
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87981
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl87982
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