

Socket with 1/4" drive, 9/32" x 23 mm



Hand and machine socket wrench insert (ISO 2725 part 3) from Wera enables use in manual and machine operation. With Take it easy tool finder with color coding by size - for finding the required tool quickly and easily. Easy to grip, even with oily hands. With ball catch groove. For hexagon head bolts and nuts. Made from matt chrome vanadium.

- 1/4" Zyklop sockets
- For manual and machine operation (non-impact)
- Knurling at the rear end for a good grip for manual operation
- With ball catch groove
- With Take it easy tool finder: color coding according to size

Item no.	WL87987
Model	8790 HMA Zyklop
Manufacturer	WERA
Manufacturer article no.	05003517001
GPSR manufacturer data	WERA Werkzeuge GmbH Korzter Strasse 21-25 DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg www.wera.de

Products for the electronic industry



Length	90 mm
Width	44 mm
Height	20 mm
Length with packaging	90 mm
Width with packaging	44 mm
Height with packaging	20 mm
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Product series	8790 HMA
VDE	no
Screw type	hexagonal
ESD compliant	no
Tool length	23 mm
Wrench size	9/32"

Other versions

Item no.	Wrench size
WL87992	1/2"
WL87986	1/4"
WL87990	3/8"
WL87984	3/16"
WL87972	4 mm
WL44749	4.5 mm
WL87973	5 mm
WL87974	5,5 mm
WL87988	5/16"
WL87975	6 mm
WL87976	7 mm
WL87991	7/16"
WL87985	7/32"
WL87977	8 mm
WL87978	9 mm
WL87993	9/16"

WL87987	9/32"
WL87979	10 mm
WL87980	11 mm
WL87989	11/32"
WL87981	12 mm
WL87982	13 mm
WL87983	14 mm

